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8101545  LUNSFORD V TANK      392  3A    SUBV       WEST HARRISON       IN 
2003339  CAMPBELL JR HARLAN   390  3A               TRIBUNE             KS 
2020985  TAYLOR ROB M         389  3A               MANHATTAN           KS 
0914618  STAFFORD L RAY       388  3A     VET       BROOMFIELD          CO 
0812774  GRYBOWSKI CORBIN     388  3A     JR        ARAPAHO             OK 
9204002  LOVELESS I I MITCH   387  3A               NASHVILLE           TN 
5400798  FLOYD CLAY           387  3A               PORTSMOUTH          VA 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   386  3A    LDY1       AUDUBON             PA 
8106683  CASTLE MICHAEL W     386  3A               WINCHESTER          KY 
3510844  RUSSO GERALD         386  3A     VET       SADDLE RIVER        NJ 
7906308  HEEG KEITH N         385  3A    SUBV       LITCHFIELD          MI 
3705430  CLARY DAVID K        385  3A     VET       PHOENIX             NY 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       385  3A    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
3509580  OHYE KAY             385  3A    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
5715470  HOFFLAND JOHN        384  3A    S.VT       WILLIS              TX 
8105532  HARRIS DEVON B       384  3A    SUBV       LOGANSPORT          IN 
0513898  VENDEL CHRISTOPHER   383  3A    JGLD       ROCHESTER           NY 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    383  3A               AUDUBON             PA 
9206250  KEMPER BARRY W       383  3A    SUBV       MONROE              MI 
1011800  WARWEG ZACHARY D     383  3A    JGLD       NEW MARKET          MN 
1014507  GERLICH DALE         382  3A     JR        ELIZABETH           IL 
1731128  JORDAN MIKE          382  3A    S.VT       MORO                IL 
8806674  ZAUHAR MARK L        382  3A     VET       ODESSA              FL 
0765895  WILBURN TREY         382  3A               ABINGDON            VA 
2107570  RIDDLE DAVID         381  3A    S.VT       FRANKFORT           KY 
1717350  DRESSLER DAVE        380  3A    SUBV       EL PASO             IL 
8802569  NIHTILA ROBERT JR    378  3A               HOLBROOK            MA 
9200289  NEYER JOE            378  3A    SUBV       WALTON              KY 
1903440  BRIGHT DEAN          376  3A     VET       STEAMBOAT ROCK      IA 
7903285  OSCEOLA MARCELLUS    376  3A     VET       HOLLYWOOD           FL 
4017123  DEHABEY MIKE         376  3A     VET       TOLEDO              OH 
0923396  SPANGLER JOHN T      375  3A               NORTH HUNTINGDON    PA 
9911152  JAMES BRIAN K        372  3A               BETHLEHAM           PA 
7800081  RYAN DANNY F         372  3A               RICHWOOD            KY 
8304220  SIMS KENNETH A       372  3A               NILES               MI 
1829070  NEAL TOM C           370  3A    SUBV       TIPTON              IN 
8800891  DEAN TERRY           368  3A               HARRODSBURG         KY 
1766208  WESTJOHN MIKE        366  3A     VET       MONTICELLO          IL 
2713860  MUSETTI RICHARD L    361  3A    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
9803525  GURKOWSKI JAMES H    355  3A     VET       BERLIN              WI 
 
8503688  SCHAFFER JR DONALD   389  AA               NEWTOWN             PA 
0812626  FOPPE SAMANTHA J     386  AA     JR        HIGH  RIDGE         MO 
3724676  WRIGHT JAMES S       386  AA    S.VT       UNADILLA            NY 
7909905  BEECRAFT LLOYD C     385  AA               BRESLAU             ON 
8403168  WILBURN JENNIFER M   384  AA    LDY1       FAIR OAKS RANCH     TX 
0925403  LOITZ ANDREW J       384  AA     JR        CORAL SPRINGS       FL 
9302392  TRAMMELL MATT P      383  AA               FERNADINA BEACH     FL 
9901991  STORRING DAVID M     382  AA               FORT ERIE           ON 
1707385  BICKLE CHARLES H     382  AA     VET       SOUTH ELGIN         IL 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R        382  AA    SUBV       SKANEATELES         NY 
4207550  JORDAN TERRY         381  AA     VET       ST THOMAS           ON 
0513720  ALLNUTT JAMES T      381  AA               WOODBINE            MD 
9005552  KERCE DONALD W       381  AA    S.VT       WELAKA              FL 
8101033  JONES BRADLEY        381  AA               BURLINGTON          KY 
7801932  GRESLEY GARL E       380  AA    SUBV       HOAGLAND            IN 
4405566  BORNMAN JR EMERSON   380  AA     VET       OLEY                PA 
1839210  TEMPEST WILLIAM D    380  AA     VET       NORTH VERNON        IN 
8904995  WELCH KEITH E        380  AA     VET       BATH                NY 
8702973  GOODMAN ROBERT E     379  AA     VET       MIDLOTHIAN          VA 
9201058  BATEMAN KIM S        379  AA    LDY2       SLIPPERY ROCK       PA 



8802480  PRIGGE JEFF T        379  AA               ALEXANDRIA          KY 
9501924  MILLER STEVEN D      378  AA               BEDFORD             PA 
0304285  RADWAY ALLAN R       378  AA     VET       SUNDRE              AB 
8503832  WHYDE GEORGE J       378  AA    S.VT       JAMESTOWN           OH 
1903922  BUMSTED LARRY        378  AA     VET       ELDORA              IA 
8605327  PAPPAS GEORGE A      377  AA    SUBV       DULUTH              MN 
0765039  DENNIS MIKE W        377  AA               METAMORA            IL 
9805381  GALLOWAY JR THOMAS   377  AA               GREENSBORO          NC 
8905931  BARNETT BRAD D       377  AA               CLAYTON             NC 
1212490  TURNER TATE          377  AA     JR        ST PETERSBURG       FL 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    377  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
1013732  BURTON BRUCE J       377  AA    SUBV       GROSSE PTE FARMS    MI 
7806369  WEIHMEIR LINDA       376  AA    LDY2       MINIER              IL 
0901882  BROWN JR VERNON J    375  AA    S.VT       AUBURN              IN 
8803753  ISNER D MARK         375  AA    SUBV       RIPLEY              WV 
8206794  GALONIS FRANK R      375  AA     VET       WALLED LAKE         MI 
0760119  SULLIVAN BRANDON     375  AA     JR        ARLINGTON           IN 
2101622  CASTLE WILLIAM H     375  AA    S.VT       WINCHESTER          KY 
0214717  HOPPE THOMAS A       374  AA               WAUKESHA            WI 
1111701  JOHNSON JUSTIN       374  AA    S.JR       SHARON GROVE        KY 
0902985  DAYTON WILLIAM L     374  AA    S.VT       TYRONE              OK 
0920206  JEWELL DAVID         373  AA               GLOUCESTER          MA 
3202951  BRUNER NORMAN E      373  AA               BRAINARD            NE 
8500024  REED R MICHAEL       373  AA               WOODSTOCK           GA 
4025120  GLATZ BOB            372  AA    SUBV       ST LOUIS            MO 
1714448  CRIPE DUANE E        372  AA    S.VT       CERRO GORDO         IL 
9001086  MUELLER JOHN A       372  AA    S.VT       ST MARYS            OH 
8601031  KERR JOHN B          371  AA    SUBV       CAMPBELLSVILLE      KY 
9802433  WEBB JEFFREY A       371  AA    SUBV       AUBURN              IN 
8304930  WYLIE BILL A         370  AA     VET       LONDON              ON 
9903845  ROUSSEL JOHN F       368  AA     VET       SPENCERVILLE        IN 
1726676  HERMES PAT           368  AA               HEYWORTH            IL 
1110627  COOK  DAN            368  AA               JACKSON             MI 
8702747  GABBARD DAVID G      368  AA    SUBV       LEXINGTON           TN 
2300600  STINSON JR CALVIN    367  AA    S.VT       PROSPECT HARBOR     ME 
0316130  MILLER MIKE L        367  AA     VET       ROCKWOOD            IL 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D     367  AA    S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
1817200  HARVEY GEORGE F      366  AA     VET       DANVILLE            IN 
8001311  JONCKHERE GEORGE     365  AA    S.VT       LANGTON  CANADA     ON 
5734292  TESKER RICHARD       365  AA    SUBV       SAUKVILLE           WI 
9003133  KHALIL FADI          365  AA    SUBV       OTTAWA              ON 
4001787  WISE PEGGY ANN       364  AA    LDY2       MCCONNELSVILLE      OH 
8202756  WADE MARK T          363  AA    SUBV       WESTFIELD           NJ 
1012829  SCHUMPERT JACK L     362  AA     VET       ST PETERSBURG       FL 
8904309  VALOIS VINCENT A     362  AA               ODESSA              FL 
1015802  ZMUDA JOSEPH M       362  AA               SEWICKLEY           PA 
8600065  ROY EUGENE V         362  AA    SUBV       CLAREMONT           NH 
1828615  MORRISON MONTE J     361  AA    S.VT       SHARPSVILLE         IN 
9801429  DAMRON DOUGLAS E     360  AA     VET       HUNTINGTON          WV 
1759570  STINEBRING MORRIS    358  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
2804811  GILBERG DAVID O      358  AA    SUBV       DULUTH              MN 
2705465  CROFOOT JESS R       357  AA               ODESSA              FL 
9904783  SULLIVAN CODY J      357  AA               ARLINGTON           IN 
8002899  COCKBURN RAY T       357  AA     VET       LONDON              ON 
9704473  DAWSON PATRICK       355  AA               HORSESHOE BAY       TX 
0923318  TRELEVEN GERALD L    337  AA               ONEIDA              WI 
 
1114251  DIETZ BEN R          386  A_     JR        ELKO                MN 
2806265  HOSCH ROBERT F       386  A_    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
1211378  LUNN PRESTON B       384  A_    JGLD       MCDONOUTH           GA 
1100260  ALFREE WM E          384  A_               MIDDLETOWN          DE 
0813375  REYNOLDS OSKER P     380  A_    JGLD       MONROVIA            MD 
0768355  ABRANTES PEDRO M     380  A_               PINE CREST          FL 
1111557  RAMIREZ FEDERICO     379  A_     JR        WESTON              FL 
1213347  BOX MITCHELL         379  A_    S.JR       ST CHARLES          MO 
1410262  POLOJAC MARK         378  A_               ALIQUIPPA           PA 
1754330  SEDLACEK JERRY A     378  A_    S.VT       TROY                IL 



9002556  WILLARD BURDETTE     377  A_    S.VT       LONDON              OH 
9912075  BRENNER ROGER        377  A_               WAUSEON             OH 
9903733  TRIMBACK JUSTON L    377  A_               PITTSVIEW           AL 
1731129  JORDAN BILL          376  A_    S.VT       BLOOMINGTON         IL 
0814616  DEMENT AMY L         376  A_    LDY1       OAKFIELD            TN 
4045170  MILLER WILLIAM T     376  A_    SUBV       BUCYRUS             OH 
0610345  DOORLY BRENDAN P     375  A_               NAZARETH            PA 
5725075  OLSON GARY L         375  A_    SUBV       GOOSE CREEK         SC 
4212680  ROWAN JOHN H         375  A_    S.VT       VIRGIL              ON 
8500039  MORRISTON BEN E      374  A_     VET       GREENWOOD           IN 
5721452  MADSON JOHN          374  A_    S.VT       COLOMA              WI 
2024213  EVERNHAM MICHAEL B   374  A_     VET       FT MYERS            FL 
1111302  AWAD FERAS           374  A_               BRIDGEWATER         MA 
0214527  DEMENT JOE           374  A_               OAKFIELD            TN 
9501604  BLEVINS JAMES L      373  A_    S.VT       GETTYSBURG          PA 
9913782  THOMAS MICHAEL W     373  A_               NEW BERLIN          WI 
9701925  WILLIAMS WILLIAM W   373  A_     VET       MENDON              OH 
1312872  WINN HENRY E         372  A_               GUTHRIE             KY 
0817597  ZEIGLER JOHN H       372  A_     JR        MANCHESTER          TN 
9005554  BAUSERMAN GREGG A    371  A_               SPENCERVILLE        IN 
9404967  SACIA KYLE H         371  A_               ONALASKA            WI 
1012926  FORESTER ANTHONY     370  A_               WILMINGTON          MA 
7900022  ZERNGAST LARRY       369  A_    S.VT       PITTSBURG           KS 
9902000  STANTON MALLORY K    369  A_    LDY1       DEARBORN            MI 
1833235  ROBERTS WILLARD E    369  A_    S.VT       OKEANA              OH 
0766763  NEEDHAM JOSEPH D     369  A_               WALCOTT             IA 
1110112  TOSH DILLON          369  A_     JR        MANCHESTER          TN 
9704462  SCHMIDT KATE A       368  A_    LDY2       DUBLIN              PA 
9705005  WHITE THOMAS A       368  A_               JACKSONVILLE        FL 
9504425  BATEMAN BRUCE        368  A_               SLIPPERY ROCK       PA 
9101853  COOPER ROBERT R      366  A_     VET       VERNON              CT 
1113566  YOUNGBLOOD JADEN     366  A_     JR        BERRYVILLE          AR 
1114881  BROOKS THOMAS E      366  A_               EAST BRIDGEWATER    MA 
1305579  ROBERTSON JR HENRY   365  A_     VET       TAMPA               FL 
1303268  HARLLEE JR PETER S   364  A_    S.VT       PALMETTO            FL 
8805077  CHALLINGSWORTH RAL   364  A_    S.VT       KERSEY              PA 
9903093  GARCIA FELIPE        364  A_               MILTON              NH 
1721880  GAREY RICHARD        363  A_    S.VT       EUREKA              IL 
9905030  BLACKBURN ROBERT H   363  A_               WATERLOO            ON 
2515497  WARNICK ROBERT W     362  A_               SILVER SPRING       MD 
3707252  DOTY JR WOODROW W    362  A_     VET       KAUNEONGA LAKE      NY 
1016263  BALLARD JIMMIE D     362  A_    SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
0212609  RAVELLA JEFFREY M    361  A_               SCHENECTADY         NY 
8600814  FABER JAMES P        361  A_    S.VT       TOWNVILLE           SC 
3716300  MORGAN ALAN          360  A_     VET       ALLEGANY            NY 
9202977  SIEMIANOWSKI HENRY   360  A_     VET       SPRINGDALE          PA 
3801822  TAYLOR DENNIS L      360  A_    S.VT       PISGAH FOREST       NC 
9203931  BOWSER RICK          360  A_    SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
7906432  PICKITT JOHN L       359  A_    S.VT       CHARLOTTE           NC 
9503530  CARTER MARVIN D      359  A_     VET       MT ZION             IL 
9702714  GODEZ JIM A          358  A_               TAMPA               FL 
1839610  THOMPSON ROGER       357  A_    S.VT       SHARPSVILLE         IN 
2107172  PHIPPS JACK THOMAS   357  A_    S.VT       FRANKFORT           KY 
9206502  SIMS HAROLD A        356  A_     VET       MACON               GA 
9803075  HIGH GREGORY S       356  A_     VET       FAYETTEVILLE        NC 
7804468  WEISENSEL RICH       352  A_               WAUTOMA             WI 
5703681  BENNETT CRAIG M      352  A_    SUBV       MUSKEGO             WI 
1718610  ELLIOTT MARK         350  A_    SUBV       OTTAWA              IL 
1211834  STEPHENS TREY        348  A_     JR        ST CHARLES          MO 
9911236  KAUFMAN DON G        347  A_    S.VT       CONCORD             NC 
4069661  WARREN ROSS          347  A_    SUBV       BELLBROOK           OH 
9101783  ELSTON DANNY D       339  A_    S.VT       ARAPAHO             OK 
8000712  LARKIN VICKIE L      333  A_    LDY2       BEAUMONT            CA 
8603882  TELFER LARRY K       331  A_     VET       WHITMORE LAKE       MI 
9104512  ROUSSEAU RONALD F    275  A_    SUBV  T/O  WAUKESHA            WI 
 
1113418  JESSIE NICHOLAS C    378  B     S.JR       ELKTON              KY 



5001895  FREEMAN THOMAS H     377  B     S.VT       MEMPHIS             TN 
0516944  BROWN LLOYD GEORGE   376  B     S.VT       DUNN                NC 
9405587  HAYDEN B KEVIN       374  B                ST PETERSBURG       FL 
1736478  LOITZ JOSEPH W       374  B     SUBV       CORAL SPRINGS       FL 
0210298  BRYANT RONALD K      373  B                JOHNSTOWN           OH 
0113103  CAPOZZI MICHAEL A    371  B                SALEM               NH 
1211978  BRADFORD GARRETT     371  B     S.JR       WINCHESTER          TN 
9911231  FEAGA JANICE M       371  B     LDY2       MARRIOTTSVILLE      MD 
1113691  MALONE JUSTIN        370  B     JGLD       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
9911984  PAPPAS JACOB J       370  B                PLYMOUTH            MA 
4036870  KOCMIT OTTO III      370  B      VET       TWINSBURG           OH 
9801993  GEISER BRIAN W       369  B                ORTONVILLE          MI 
0766389  MEDLEY EDWARD        369  B     S.VT       TIERRA VERDE        FL 
0922462  MOORE PERRY          369  B                FENNVILLE           MI 
0110995  MILLER TIM M         369  B      VET       FT WAYNE            IN 
0202417  ERTEL RAYMOND W      369  B     S.VT       ORLEANS             MA 
9403657  BROWN CATHERINE M    367  B     LDY2       MIDDLETOWN          DE 
1913615  JOHNSON BRAD         366  B     SUBV       MASON CITY          IA 
0111363  CAPRETTI ERNEST N    365  B                Neptune Beach       FL 
0811048  COPE SHELDON R       365  B     SUBV       LITTLE MEADOWS      PA 
9605556  ELLIS LARRY E        363  B                EVANSVILLE          IN 
1010420  DEBORD MATTHEW D     363  B      JR        BELLEVIEW           FL 
1010356  BELL JEFF            363  B                MANLIUS             NY 
0611271  HUNT ROBERT A        363  B                PLAISTOW            NH 
9400929  HANING COURTNEY G    362  B      VET       NEW LEXINGTON       OH 
9300195  DECKER TIFFANY J     362  B     LDY1       JAMESTOWN           NY 
1013099  COLLINS  RAY         362  B                MOBILE              AL 
0764568  BARKER ROBERT R      360  B      VET       EARLVILLE           NY 
0216437  BECKER PAUL A        360  B     SUBV       TWO RIVERS          WI 
9501609  THIGPEN BILLY J      360  B      VET       SHELBY              NC 
9104229  WRIGHT SKIPPER W     359  B                PLANT CITY          FL 
0513462  JACOBS JAKE          359  B     SUBV       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
0616665  JACOBS SARAH J       359  B     LDY2       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
1210104  BURTON BRUCE WEBST   358  B     JGLD       GROSSE POINTE FARM  MI 
3716033  MINCEL MICHAEL       358  B     S.VT       WEST FALLS          NY 
0920009  EDWARDS BRUCE        357  B     SUBV       PLANTATION          FL 
1404170  PONDER BILL A        357  B      VET       DALTON              GA 
4416660  GEISER PATRIC C      355  B     S.VT       SUNBURY             PA 
0100485  CRISMOND LARRY       355  B     S.VT       LIGHTHOUSE POINT    FL 
7810285  CIESLIK MIKE         355  B                NAPLES              FL 
0760261  POWER SPENCER        355  B     S.JR       AIKEN               SC 
8607346  HOWE WILLIAM L       355  B     S.VT       CHARLOTTE           NC 
4031480  HORNYAK JR FRANK J   354  B      VET       CANFIELD            OH 
0511690  CLARKE EDWARD G      354  B      VET       N CHARLESTON        SC 
8105483  MARSH LEE E          354  B      VET       DANIELSVILLE        PA 
1211392  BUNN JAY             352  B      JR        TAMPA               FL 
0921322  MANNING JOHN         351  B                BATH                PA 
8102955  MORRISON WILLIAM     351  B      VET       OSHAWA              ON 
0921323  FOX GUY D            349  B                NAPLES              FL 
1003994  LEVERING CARL R      347  B      VET       BETTERTON           MD 
0210105  CRAWFORD DIANA C     346  B     LDY1       NICHOLASVILLE       KY 
0413621  MUSANTE LOUIS R      345  B     S.VT       MADISON             CT 
1511455  KAKNES PAUL R        344  B     SUBV       LOWELL              MA 
0410831  GIANNOPOULOS ANGEL   344  B     SUBV       DRACUT              MA 
4205048  GITTO DOMINIC        343  B     SUBV       OAKVILLE            ON 
0924425  HALE WILLIAM H       341  B                TUCKER              GA 
9801587  DUNN MICHAEL H       341  B      VET       ATLANTA             GA 
8501702  KAZEN CARL F         341  B      VET       REHOBOTH            MA 
2601778  GALPIN DAVID R       338  B      VET       BOKEELIA            FL 
9902947  BLOESL MIKE J        337  B      VET       BRANDON             WI 
1213001  KOBECK ANDREW CHAS   335  B      JR        WESTPOINT           TN 
9503314  GOLDBLATT DAVID J    324  B                PINELLAS PARK       FL 
0410550  BELOTTI RICHARD      324  B     S.VT       GEORGETOWN          DE 
4202092  BUTCHER JOE H        304  B     S.VT       STRAFFORDVILLE      ON 
 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   379  C     SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
4055166  ROESE MICHAEL A      378  C     S.VT       ASHVILLE            OH 



1312485  ARGENTI VICTORIA     375  C     LDY1       PINE CREST          FL 
0761826  MARSHALL FRANKLIN    375  C                LAKE WORTH          FL 
7906452  KETRON FRANK D       374  C     SUBV       GREENVILLE          SC 
5807643  TREMBATH WALLY E     374  C      VET       TEN SLEEP           WY 
8001033  GENTILE CARL D       373  C      VET       ERIE                PA 
8600315  SCHAFFER SR DONALD   372  C     S.VT       LANGHORNE           PA 
8900890  LEHRFELD MARILYN     368  C     LDY2       WEST PALM BEACH     FL 
1112023  ZANE JR STEPHEN A    367  C     S.VT       CITRUS SPRINGS      FL 
4201300  BOGGIS CHARLES       366  C     S.VT       KITCHENER           ON 
8403958  GIARRUSSO JAMES L    366  C                PELHAM              NH 
8304462  MATHIAS JERRY A      365  C                MIDDLEVILLE         MI 
7903279  OSCEOLA WM T         363  C                HOLLYWOOD           FL 
0410128  CROSSMAN DAVID A     363  C                NEWCOMERSTOWN       OH 
9200404  MALCOLM IAN F        361  C      VET       NORTH BAY           ON 
9204991  FASANO MARIO J       361  C      VET       NEW HAVEN           CT 
0412430  DEMENA PHILIP C      361  C     S.VT       PARKLAND            FL 
8002634  NORD JOHN R          359  C     SUBV       BLOOMINGTON         IL 
9602958  WATKINS JOHN E       359  C      VET       FT WASHINGTON       MD 
1012340  MARINO DOMENICO      358  C     SUBV       ST CATHARINES       ON 
1115050  TAYLOR EAN           357  C      JR        BRIDGETON           NJ 
9605107  GRIFFIN BILLY C      356  C     S.VT       RICHMOND HILL       GA 
3800560  GALLOWAY HUNTER II   356  C                GREENSBORO          NC 
8000301  SISSANO JOE          356  C      VET       LEONARDO            NJ 
1211683  DAVIS KJ             355  C     S.JR       MURFREESBORO        TN 
1822480  KOT RONALD           354  C     S.VT       PUNTA GORDA         FL 
1311774  MCGUIRE NATHAN THO   354  C      JR        GLASGOW             KY 
3702564  BENOIT JOE           354  C      VET       ROME                NY 
9902467  FRAZIER GARY L       354  C     S.VT       BARNESVILLE         OH 
8904390  BLACK SIEMIANOWSKI   354  C     LDY2       SPRINGDALE          PA 
0920104  FORTUNE TED R        354  C      VET       ODESSA              FL 
0617283  TUCKER JOHN          353  C                PORTUGAL COVE ST P  AP 
9802401  GILBERTSON STEPHEN   352  C                CHIPPEWA FALLS      WI 
1414554  HEDRICK JENNIFER A   351  C     LDY1       GENEVA              OH 
0816099  LEE DONALD B         351  C                KEENE               NH 
0921452  ZULTANKY JOHN M      351  C                GARWOOD             NJ 
8502211  MORGAN ROBERT E      351  C     SUBV       JONESTOWN           PA 
1211604  BAKSH TORRANCE       351  C     SUBV       PORT ORANGE         FL 
2506790  HOHMAN J GREGORY     350  C                ODESSA              FL 
9500962  NOEL DENNIS D        349  C                CAMPBELLSPORT       WI 
0611151  TUCKER PETER         349  C     SUBV       PORTUGAL COVE NL    AP 
8904512  LOVELESS M ALAN      348  C                MURFREESBORO        TN 
8602465  SHERRY MICHAEL J     347  C                STETSON             ME 
1010355  BELL DEBORAH         347  C     LDY1       MANLIUS             NY 
9003237  KOPF GEORGE R        347  C     S.VT       FORT MILL           SC 
3104000  JONES JAMES          345  C                BUTTE               MT 
5710545  FELTS THOMAS L       345  C     S.VT       SHAWANO             WI 
8906443  HATCH VIKI L         344  C     LDY2       SHARON SPRINGS      NY 
0214200  ANDERSON ZACKARY L   344  C     JGLD       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
1211548  LITTLEFIELD GARY B   343  C                HUDSON              NH 
0514704  ADAMS DEAN A         343  C     S.VT       NORTH HAMPTON       NH 
9701074  COTTRELL DONALD W    342  C      VET       LEITCHFIELD         KY 
9702038  KILBANE DENNIS A     342  C      VET       ODESSA              FL 
0761825  POTTER AL J          341  C                GREEN ACRES         FL 
3504850  FREDERIKS PETER      341  C     S.VT       NEW HOPE            PA 
8501704  KAZEN EVELYN A       340  C     LDY2       REHOBOTH            MA 
1216182  WHITMAN ELWOOD       337  C                RIXEYVILLE          VA 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F        336  C     LDY2       TYRONE              PA 
1112907  TORRES MICHAEL       334  C                SEFFNER             FL 
9900349  MALCOLM WILLIAM      331  C     SUBV       WOODSTOCK           ON 
9901663  THARP JERRY L        331  C      VET       RAYMOND             MS 
1112305  MAY RICHARD          329  C                WESTERVILLE         OH 
3508950  MINUS FREDRIC L      327  C     S.VT       SMYRNA              DE 
0613210  DUBBLE DAVID E       325  C      VET       LEBANON             PA 
0761405  GRANACKI JOHN L      318  C      VET       HIAWASSEE           GA 
1212157  MALONE EMILY R       317  C     S.JR       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
 
1016185  PETIPAS MONTY W      364  D                WHITBOURNE  CANADA  AP 



1312577  PITSTICK MADISON     364  D     S.JR       SOUTH SOLON         OH 
1839558  THOMPSON JOHN        360  D                WESLEY CHAPEL       FL 
1211043  DAY AUSTIN S         359  D      JR        BOWLING GREEN       KY 
1011249  LONG GUY R           358  D      VET       BRADENTON           FL 
8904836  HUTSON BOB           354  D     S.VT       TAMPA               FL 
8702186  SMITH LYNN M         354  D     SUBV       BRIGHTON            IL 
3500550  FLAYDERMAN RUTH      353  D     LDY2       FORT LAUDERDALE     FL 
1111052  MILLER MIKE          353  D      VET       DELAND              FL 
1313229  DALLENBACH ROBIN     352  D     LDY1       MOORESVILLE         NC 
0110285  OHRT WILLIAM F       352  D                TAMPA               FL 
9002239  COHEN PETER V        352  D     S.VT       PALM BEACH GARDENS  FL 
8903392  CARNEY PEGGY         352  D     LDY2       NEW HOPE            PA 
8002554  DELORENZO DENNIS P   351  D                LITTLE NECK         NY 
4213528  SMITH W L            351  D     S.VT       VERNER              ON 
8704478  KIDD RAYMOND L       350  D                CORBIN              KY 
0516861  SCOTT ROBERT A       349  D                BILLERICA           MA 
9705067  EGLEY JAMES          347  D      VET       IRVINE              PA 
8005531  SHARP DENNIS F       346  D                BELLMORE            NY 
1011313  WOOD GLORIA A        346  D     LDY2       SHELOCTA            PA 
8307081  WRIGHT KIM AYERS     345  D     LDY2       PLANT CITY          FL 
0311271  BAIRD WILLIAM        344  D     S.VT       MEDINA              OH 
8501705  WAGNER THOMAS J      344  D     SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
9400568  LOUISEIZE DENIS P    344  D     SUBV       STURGEON FALLS      ON 
0764062  WALDEN RAY L         339  D     S.VT       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
1216448  ALSBURY ALEXANDRIA   338  D      JR        MACOMB              MI 
0415433  BAILEY PAUL H        334  D     S.VT       C B S NL            AP 
3715200  MCCARTHY DENNIS A    333  D                HOBE SOUND          FL 
0215835  BLATT RICHARD W      332  D      VET       FREDERICKSBURG      PA 
9905213  HASKINS PATRICK E    329  D     SUBV       STREAMWOOD          IL 
7908814  WALLACE RONALD K     326  D      VET       CAMBRIDGE           ON 
1304931  NEWTON III JOHN F    319  D                CLERMONT            FL 
8605718  SIPPEL DELIA         319  D     LDY2       ODESSA              FL 
9805173  HEDGES ROGER B       308  D                MARIETTA            GA 
4070942  WHALEY JIM           308  D     S.VT       THE VILLAGES        FL 
3719688  ROSOWSKI JAMES       306  D     S.VT       ELMA N Y            NY 
1216925  EDWARDS LILIAN       300  D     LDY1       PLANTATION          FL 
9002778  GATTS JAY T          297  D     S.VT       CRESTLINE           OH 
9910596  LEE LOREN R          296  D     S.VT       MANSFIELD           OH 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1213347  BOX MITCHELL         379  A_    S.JR       ST CHARLES          MO 
1113418  JESSIE NICHOLAS C    378  B     S.JR       ELKTON              KY 
1111701  JOHNSON JUSTIN       374  AA    S.JR       SHARON GROVE        KY 
1211978  BRADFORD GARRETT     371  B     S.JR       WINCHESTER          TN 
1312577  PITSTICK MADISON     364  D     S.JR       SOUTH SOLON         OH 
1211683  DAVIS KJ             355  C     S.JR       MURFREESBORO        TN 
0760261  POWER SPENCER        355  B     S.JR       AIKEN               SC 
1212157  MALONE EMILY R       317  C     S.JR       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
 

JUNIOR 
 
0812774  GRYBOWSKI CORBIN     388  3A     JR        ARAPAHO             OK 
1114251  DIETZ BEN R          386  A_     JR        ELKO                MN 
0812626  FOPPE SAMANTHA J     386  AA     JR        HIGH  RIDGE         MO 
0925403  LOITZ ANDREW J       384  AA     JR        CORAL SPRINGS       FL 
1014507  GERLICH DALE         382  3A     JR        ELIZABETH           IL 
1111557  RAMIREZ FEDERICO     379  A_     JR        WESTON              FL 
1212490  TURNER TATE          377  AA     JR        ST PETERSBURG       FL 
0760119  SULLIVAN BRANDON     375  AA     JR        ARLINGTON           IN 
0817597  ZEIGLER JOHN H       372  A_     JR        MANCHESTER          TN 
1110112  TOSH DILLON          369  A_     JR        MANCHESTER          TN 
1113566  YOUNGBLOOD JADEN     366  A_     JR        BERRYVILLE          AR 
1010420  DEBORD MATTHEW D     363  B      JR        BELLEVIEW           FL 
1211043  DAY AUSTIN S         359  D      JR        BOWLING GREEN       KY 



1115050  TAYLOR EAN           357  C      JR        BRIDGETON           NJ 
1311774  MCGUIRE NATHAN THO   354  C      JR        GLASGOW             KY 
1211392  BUNN JAY             352  B      JR        TAMPA               FL 
1211834  STEPHENS TREY        348  A_     JR        ST CHARLES          MO 
1216448  ALSBURY ALEXANDRIA   338  D      JR        MACOMB              MI 
1213001  KOBECK ANDREW CHAS   335  B      JR        WESTPOINT           TN 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1211378  LUNN PRESTON B       384  A_    JGLD       MCDONOUTH           GA 
1011800  WARWEG ZACHARY D     383  3A    JGLD       NEW MARKET          MN 
0513898  VENDEL CHRISTOPHER   383  3A    JGLD       ROCHESTER           NY 
0813375  REYNOLDS OSKER P     380  A_    JGLD       MONROVIA            MD 
1113691  MALONE JUSTIN        370  B     JGLD       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
1210104  BURTON BRUCE WEBST   358  B     JGLD       GROSSE POINTE FARM  MI 
0214200  ANDERSON ZACKARY L   344  C     JGLD       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
8101545  LUNSFORD V TANK      392  3A    SUBV       WEST HARRISON       IN 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       385  3A    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
7906308  HEEG KEITH N         385  3A    SUBV       LITCHFIELD          MI 
8105532  HARRIS DEVON B       384  3A    SUBV       LOGANSPORT          IN 
9206250  KEMPER BARRY W       383  3A    SUBV       MONROE              MI 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R        382  AA    SUBV       SKANEATELES         NY 
7801932  GRESLEY GARL E       380  AA    SUBV       HOAGLAND            IN 
1717350  DRESSLER DAVE        380  3A    SUBV       EL PASO             IL 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   379  C     SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
9200289  NEYER JOE            378  3A    SUBV       WALTON              KY 
1013732  BURTON BRUCE J       377  AA    SUBV       GROSSE PTE FARMS    MI 
8605327  PAPPAS GEORGE A      377  AA    SUBV       DULUTH              MN 
4045170  MILLER WILLIAM T     376  A_    SUBV       BUCYRUS             OH 
5725075  OLSON GARY L         375  A_    SUBV       GOOSE CREEK         SC 
8803753  ISNER D MARK         375  AA    SUBV       RIPLEY              WV 
1736478  LOITZ JOSEPH W       374  B     SUBV       CORAL SPRINGS       FL 
7906452  KETRON FRANK D       374  C     SUBV       GREENVILLE          SC 
4025120  GLATZ BOB            372  AA    SUBV       ST LOUIS            MO 
8601031  KERR JOHN B          371  AA    SUBV       CAMPBELLSVILLE      KY 
9802433  WEBB JEFFREY A       371  AA    SUBV       AUBURN              IN 
1829070  NEAL TOM C           370  3A    SUBV       TIPTON              IN 
8702747  GABBARD DAVID G      368  AA    SUBV       LEXINGTON           TN 
1913615  JOHNSON BRAD         366  B     SUBV       MASON CITY          IA 
5734292  TESKER RICHARD       365  AA    SUBV       SAUKVILLE           WI 
9003133  KHALIL FADI          365  AA    SUBV       OTTAWA              ON 
0811048  COPE SHELDON R       365  B     SUBV       LITTLE MEADOWS      PA 
8202756  WADE MARK T          363  AA    SUBV       WESTFIELD           NJ 
1016263  BALLARD JIMMIE D     362  A_    SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
8600065  ROY EUGENE V         362  AA    SUBV       CLAREMONT           NH 
0216437  BECKER PAUL A        360  B     SUBV       TWO RIVERS          WI 
9203931  BOWSER RICK          360  A_    SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
0513462  JACOBS JAKE          359  B     SUBV       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
8002634  NORD JOHN R          359  C     SUBV       BLOOMINGTON         IL 
1012340  MARINO DOMENICO      358  C     SUBV       ST CATHARINES       ON 
2804811  GILBERG DAVID O      358  AA    SUBV       DULUTH              MN 
0920009  EDWARDS BRUCE        357  B     SUBV       PLANTATION          FL 
8702186  SMITH LYNN M         354  D     SUBV       BRIGHTON            IL 
5703681  BENNETT CRAIG M      352  A_    SUBV       MUSKEGO             WI 
1211604  BAKSH TORRANCE       351  C     SUBV       PORT ORANGE         FL 
8502211  MORGAN ROBERT E      351  C     SUBV       JONESTOWN           PA 
1718610  ELLIOTT MARK         350  A_    SUBV       OTTAWA              IL 
0611151  TUCKER PETER         349  C     SUBV       PORTUGAL COVE NL    AP 
4069661  WARREN ROSS          347  A_    SUBV       BELLBROOK           OH 
1511455  KAKNES PAUL R        344  B     SUBV       LOWELL              MA 
8501705  WAGNER THOMAS J      344  D     SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
0410831  GIANNOPOULOS ANGEL   344  B     SUBV       DRACUT              MA 
9400568  LOUISEIZE DENIS P    344  D     SUBV       STURGEON FALLS      ON 



4205048  GITTO DOMINIC        343  B     SUBV       OAKVILLE            ON 
9900349  MALCOLM WILLIAM      331  C     SUBV       WOODSTOCK           ON 
9905213  HASKINS PATRICK E    329  D     SUBV       STREAMWOOD          IL 
9104512  ROUSSEAU RONALD F    275  A_    SUBV  T/O  WAUKESHA            WI 
 

VETERAN 
 
0914618  STAFFORD L RAY       388  3A     VET       BROOMFIELD          CO 
3510844  RUSSO GERALD         386  3A     VET       SADDLE RIVER        NJ 
3705430  CLARY DAVID K        385  3A     VET       PHOENIX             NY 
8806674  ZAUHAR MARK L        382  3A     VET       ODESSA              FL 
1707385  BICKLE CHARLES H     382  AA     VET       SOUTH ELGIN         IL 
4207550  JORDAN TERRY         381  AA     VET       ST THOMAS           ON 
8904995  WELCH KEITH E        380  AA     VET       BATH                NY 
1839210  TEMPEST WILLIAM D    380  AA     VET       NORTH VERNON        IN 
4405566  BORNMAN JR EMERSON   380  AA     VET       OLEY                PA 
8702973  GOODMAN ROBERT E     379  AA     VET       MIDLOTHIAN          VA 
0304285  RADWAY ALLAN R       378  AA     VET       SUNDRE              AB 
1903922  BUMSTED LARRY        378  AA     VET       ELDORA              IA 
4017123  DEHABEY MIKE         376  3A     VET       TOLEDO              OH 
7903285  OSCEOLA MARCELLUS    376  3A     VET       HOLLYWOOD           FL 
1903440  BRIGHT DEAN          376  3A     VET       STEAMBOAT ROCK      IA 
8206794  GALONIS FRANK R      375  AA     VET       WALLED LAKE         MI 
5807643  TREMBATH WALLY E     374  C      VET       TEN SLEEP           WY 
2024213  EVERNHAM MICHAEL B   374  A_     VET       FT MYERS            FL 
8500039  MORRISTON BEN E      374  A_     VET       GREENWOOD           IN 
8001033  GENTILE CARL D       373  C      VET       ERIE                PA 
9701925  WILLIAMS WILLIAM W   373  A_     VET       MENDON              OH 
4036870  KOCMIT OTTO III      370  B      VET       TWINSBURG           OH 
8304930  WYLIE BILL A         370  AA     VET       LONDON              ON 
0110995  MILLER TIM M         369  B      VET       FT WAYNE            IN 
9903845  ROUSSEL JOHN F       368  AA     VET       SPENCERVILLE        IN 
0316130  MILLER MIKE L        367  AA     VET       ROCKWOOD            IL 
1766208  WESTJOHN MIKE        366  3A     VET       MONTICELLO          IL 
1817200  HARVEY GEORGE F      366  AA     VET       DANVILLE            IN 
9101853  COOPER ROBERT R      366  A_     VET       VERNON              CT 
1305579  ROBERTSON JR HENRY   365  A_     VET       TAMPA               FL 
1012829  SCHUMPERT JACK L     362  AA     VET       ST PETERSBURG       FL 
3707252  DOTY JR WOODROW W    362  A_     VET       KAUNEONGA LAKE      NY 
9400929  HANING COURTNEY G    362  B      VET       NEW LEXINGTON       OH 
9200404  MALCOLM IAN F        361  C      VET       NORTH BAY           ON 
9204991  FASANO MARIO J       361  C      VET       NEW HAVEN           CT 
9801429  DAMRON DOUGLAS E     360  AA     VET       HUNTINGTON          WV 
3716300  MORGAN ALAN          360  A_     VET       ALLEGANY            NY 
0764568  BARKER ROBERT R      360  B      VET       EARLVILLE           NY 
9202977  SIEMIANOWSKI HENRY   360  A_     VET       SPRINGDALE          PA 
9501609  THIGPEN BILLY J      360  B      VET       SHELBY              NC 
9602958  WATKINS JOHN E       359  C      VET       FT WASHINGTON       MD 
9503530  CARTER MARVIN D      359  A_     VET       MT ZION             IL 
1011249  LONG GUY R           358  D      VET       BRADENTON           FL 
8002899  COCKBURN RAY T       357  AA     VET       LONDON              ON 
1404170  PONDER BILL A        357  B      VET       DALTON              GA 
9803075  HIGH GREGORY S       356  A_     VET       FAYETTEVILLE        NC 
8000301  SISSANO JOE          356  C      VET       LEONARDO            NJ 
9206502  SIMS HAROLD A        356  A_     VET       MACON               GA 
9803525  GURKOWSKI JAMES H    355  3A     VET       BERLIN              WI 
0511690  CLARKE EDWARD G      354  B      VET       N CHARLESTON        SC 
3702564  BENOIT JOE           354  C      VET       ROME                NY 
4031480  HORNYAK JR FRANK J   354  B      VET       CANFIELD            OH 
0920104  FORTUNE TED R        354  C      VET       ODESSA              FL 
8105483  MARSH LEE E          354  B      VET       DANIELSVILLE        PA 
1111052  MILLER MIKE          353  D      VET       DELAND              FL 
8102955  MORRISON WILLIAM     351  B      VET       OSHAWA              ON 
1003994  LEVERING CARL R      347  B      VET       BETTERTON           MD 
9705067  EGLEY JAMES          347  D      VET       IRVINE              PA 
9701074  COTTRELL DONALD W    342  C      VET       LEITCHFIELD         KY 
9702038  KILBANE DENNIS A     342  C      VET       ODESSA              FL 



9801587  DUNN MICHAEL H       341  B      VET       ATLANTA             GA 
8501702  KAZEN CARL F         341  B      VET       REHOBOTH            MA 
2601778  GALPIN DAVID R       338  B      VET       BOKEELIA            FL 
9902947  BLOESL MIKE J        337  B      VET       BRANDON             WI 
0215835  BLATT RICHARD W      332  D      VET       FREDERICKSBURG      PA 
8603882  TELFER LARRY K       331  A_     VET       WHITMORE LAKE       MI 
9901663  THARP JERRY L        331  C      VET       RAYMOND             MS 
7908814  WALLACE RONALD K     326  D      VET       CAMBRIDGE           ON 
0613210  DUBBLE DAVID E       325  C      VET       LEBANON             PA 
0761405  GRANACKI JOHN L      318  C      VET       HIAWASSEE           GA 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
2806265  HOSCH ROBERT F       386  A_    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
3724676  WRIGHT JAMES S       386  AA    S.VT       UNADILLA            NY 
3509580  OHYE KAY             385  3A    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
5715470  HOFFLAND JOHN        384  3A    S.VT       WILLIS              TX 
1731128  JORDAN MIKE          382  3A    S.VT       MORO                IL 
2107570  RIDDLE DAVID         381  3A    S.VT       FRANKFORT           KY 
9005552  KERCE DONALD W       381  AA    S.VT       WELAKA              FL 
1754330  SEDLACEK JERRY A     378  A_    S.VT       TROY                IL 
4055166  ROESE MICHAEL A      378  C     S.VT       ASHVILLE            OH 
8503832  WHYDE GEORGE J       378  AA    S.VT       JAMESTOWN           OH 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    377  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
5001895  FREEMAN THOMAS H     377  B     S.VT       MEMPHIS             TN 
9002556  WILLARD BURDETTE     377  A_    S.VT       LONDON              OH 
1731129  JORDAN BILL          376  A_    S.VT       BLOOMINGTON         IL 
0516944  BROWN LLOYD GEORGE   376  B     S.VT       DUNN                NC 
0901882  BROWN JR VERNON J    375  AA    S.VT       AUBURN              IN 
4212680  ROWAN JOHN H         375  A_    S.VT       VIRGIL              ON 
2101622  CASTLE WILLIAM H     375  AA    S.VT       WINCHESTER          KY 
0902985  DAYTON WILLIAM L     374  AA    S.VT       TYRONE              OK 
5721452  MADSON JOHN          374  A_    S.VT       COLOMA              WI 
9501604  BLEVINS JAMES L      373  A_    S.VT       GETTYSBURG          PA 
1714448  CRIPE DUANE E        372  AA    S.VT       CERRO GORDO         IL 
8600315  SCHAFFER SR DONALD   372  C     S.VT       LANGHORNE           PA 
9001086  MUELLER JOHN A       372  AA    S.VT       ST MARYS            OH 
1833235  ROBERTS WILLARD E    369  A_    S.VT       OKEANA              OH 
0202417  ERTEL RAYMOND W      369  B     S.VT       ORLEANS             MA 
0766389  MEDLEY EDWARD        369  B     S.VT       TIERRA VERDE        FL 
7900022  ZERNGAST LARRY       369  A_    S.VT       PITTSBURG           KS 
2300600  STINSON JR CALVIN    367  AA    S.VT       PROSPECT HARBOR     ME 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D     367  AA    S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
1112023  ZANE JR STEPHEN A    367  C     S.VT       CITRUS SPRINGS      FL 
4201300  BOGGIS CHARLES       366  C     S.VT       KITCHENER           ON 
8001311  JONCKHERE GEORGE     365  AA    S.VT       LANGTON  CANADA     ON 
8805077  CHALLINGSWORTH RAL   364  A_    S.VT       KERSEY              PA 
1303268  HARLLEE JR PETER S   364  A_    S.VT       PALMETTO            FL 
1721880  GAREY RICHARD        363  A_    S.VT       EUREKA              IL 
0412430  DEMENA PHILIP C      361  C     S.VT       PARKLAND            FL 
1828615  MORRISON MONTE J     361  AA    S.VT       SHARPSVILLE         IN 
2713860  MUSETTI RICHARD L    361  3A    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
8600814  FABER JAMES P        361  A_    S.VT       TOWNVILLE           SC 
3801822  TAYLOR DENNIS L      360  A_    S.VT       PISGAH FOREST       NC 
7906432  PICKITT JOHN L       359  A_    S.VT       CHARLOTTE           NC 
1759570  STINEBRING MORRIS    358  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
3716033  MINCEL MICHAEL       358  B     S.VT       WEST FALLS          NY 
2107172  PHIPPS JACK THOMAS   357  A_    S.VT       FRANKFORT           KY 
1839610  THOMPSON ROGER       357  A_    S.VT       SHARPSVILLE         IN 
9605107  GRIFFIN BILLY C      356  C     S.VT       RICHMOND HILL       GA 
4416660  GEISER PATRIC C      355  B     S.VT       SUNBURY             PA 
0100485  CRISMOND LARRY       355  B     S.VT       LIGHTHOUSE POINT    FL 
8607346  HOWE WILLIAM L       355  B     S.VT       CHARLOTTE           NC 
9902467  FRAZIER GARY L       354  C     S.VT       BARNESVILLE         OH 
1822480  KOT RONALD           354  C     S.VT       PUNTA GORDA         FL 
8904836  HUTSON BOB           354  D     S.VT       TAMPA               FL 
9002239  COHEN PETER V        352  D     S.VT       PALM BEACH GARDENS  FL 



4213528  SMITH W L            351  D     S.VT       VERNER              ON 
9911236  KAUFMAN DON G        347  A_    S.VT       CONCORD             NC 
9003237  KOPF GEORGE R        347  C     S.VT       FORT MILL           SC 
0413621  MUSANTE LOUIS R      345  B     S.VT       MADISON             CT 
5710545  FELTS THOMAS L       345  C     S.VT       SHAWANO             WI 
0311271  BAIRD WILLIAM        344  D     S.VT       MEDINA              OH 
0514704  ADAMS DEAN A         343  C     S.VT       NORTH HAMPTON       NH 
3504850  FREDERIKS PETER      341  C     S.VT       NEW HOPE            PA 
0764062  WALDEN RAY L         339  D     S.VT       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
9101783  ELSTON DANNY D       339  A_    S.VT       ARAPAHO             OK 
0415433  BAILEY PAUL H        334  D     S.VT       C B S NL            AP 
3508950  MINUS FREDRIC L      327  C     S.VT       SMYRNA              DE 
0410550  BELOTTI RICHARD      324  B     S.VT       GEORGETOWN          DE 
4070942  WHALEY JIM           308  D     S.VT       THE VILLAGES        FL 
3719688  ROSOWSKI JAMES       306  D     S.VT       ELMA N Y            NY 
4202092  BUTCHER JOE H        304  B     S.VT       STRAFFORDVILLE      ON 
9002778  GATTS JAY T          297  D     S.VT       CRESTLINE           OH 
9910596  LEE LOREN R          296  D     S.VT       MANSFIELD           OH 
 

LADY 1 
 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   386  3A    LDY1       AUDUBON             PA 
8403168  WILBURN JENNIFER M   384  AA    LDY1       FAIR OAKS RANCH     TX 
0814616  DEMENT AMY L         376  A_    LDY1       OAKFIELD            TN 
1312485  ARGENTI VICTORIA     375  C     LDY1       PINE CREST          FL 
9902000  STANTON MALLORY K    369  A_    LDY1       DEARBORN            MI 
9300195  DECKER TIFFANY J     362  B     LDY1       JAMESTOWN           NY 
1313229  DALLENBACH ROBIN     352  D     LDY1       MOORESVILLE         NC 
1414554  HEDRICK JENNIFER A   351  C     LDY1       GENEVA              OH 
1010355  BELL DEBORAH         347  C     LDY1       MANLIUS             NY 
0210105  CRAWFORD DIANA C     346  B     LDY1       NICHOLASVILLE       KY 
1216925  EDWARDS LILIAN       300  D     LDY1       PLANTATION          FL 
 

LADY 2 
 
9201058  BATEMAN KIM S        379  AA    LDY2       SLIPPERY ROCK       PA 
7806369  WEIHMEIR LINDA       376  AA    LDY2       MINIER              IL 
9911231  FEAGA JANICE M       371  B     LDY2       MARRIOTTSVILLE      MD 
8900890  LEHRFELD MARILYN     368  C     LDY2       WEST PALM BEACH     FL 
9704462  SCHMIDT KATE A       368  A_    LDY2       DUBLIN              PA 
9403657  BROWN CATHERINE M    367  B     LDY2       MIDDLETOWN          DE 
4001787  WISE PEGGY ANN       364  AA    LDY2       MCCONNELSVILLE      OH 
0616665  JACOBS SARAH J       359  B     LDY2       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
8904390  BLACK SIEMIANOWSKI   354  C     LDY2       SPRINGDALE          PA 
3500550  FLAYDERMAN RUTH      353  D     LDY2       FORT LAUDERDALE     FL 
8903392  CARNEY PEGGY         352  D     LDY2       NEW HOPE            PA 
1011313  WOOD GLORIA A        346  D     LDY2       SHELOCTA            PA 
8307081  WRIGHT KIM AYERS     345  D     LDY2       PLANT CITY          FL 
8906443  HATCH VIKI L         344  C     LDY2       SHARON SPRINGS      NY 
8501704  KAZEN EVELYN A       340  C     LDY2       REHOBOTH            MA 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F        336  C     LDY2       TYRONE              PA 
8000712  LARKIN VICKIE L      333  A_    LDY2       BEAUMONT            CA 
8605718  SIPPEL DELIA         319  D     LDY2       ODESSA              FL 
 

CHAIR SHOOTER 
 
1759570  STINEBRING MORRIS    358  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 


